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Contributions and Expenditures For Candidates & Office Holders
2016 Convention Report

(Utah Code Section 20A-11)

Candidates & Office Holders Information

Name Phone

Greene, Brian (801) 260-2020
Street Address Suite PO Box City State Zip
1113 E Mahogany Lane Pleasant Grove uT 84062
Office District County Party

House 57 Utah Republican

Reporting Period Details

Report Name Begin End Date Due Date SubmitDatds this report an
2016 Convention Report Date 4/6/2016  4/11/2016 4/8/2016 amendment?
1/1/2016

Balance Summary

Balance Year to Date

1 Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period $0.00

(Refer to line 5 of last report)
2 Total Contributions Received $10,546.28 $10,546.28
3 Subtotal $10,546.28

(Add lines 1 & 2)
4 Total Expenditures Made $4,020.84 $4,020.84
5 Ending Balance $6,525.44

(Subtract Line 4 from Line 3)

For More Information

Contact the Lieutenant Governor's Office Phone: (801) 538-1041
Email: disclosure@utah.gov Toll Free: 1-800-995-VOTE (8683)
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Itemized Contributions Received

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

2 0f3

Date Name of - Contribution
Received Contributor Complete Mailing Address PIL |A Amount
1/20/2016 ebay 583 W eBay Way, Draper, UT 84020 $250.00
1/20/2016 Utah House 67 S. Main St., #300, Layton, UT 84041 $750.00

Republican
Election
Caucus
1/20/2016 Premier Auto, 504 S 400 E, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 $500.00
LLC Comments:Troy Smothers
1/21/2016 Revere Health 1055 N 500 W, Provo, UT 84604 $250.00
1/21/2016 Gilbert 750 S 650 W #253, Provo, UT 84601 $500.00
Ramirez
3/24/2016 Kraig Thorne 299 S. Cherry Hill Dr., Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 $50.00
3/24/2016 Marcus 232 E. Water Lane, Vineyard, UT 84058 $40.00
Jessop
3/31/2016 Brian Greene 1113 E Mahogany Ln, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 $6,506.28
2014
House-57
Account
Balance
Transfer
4/2/2016  John & Heidi 5132 N 300 W, Suite 100, Provo, UT 84604 $1,200.00
Pestana
4/2/2016  Utah Bankers 175 S Main, Ste 1420, Salt Lake City, UT 84111 $500.00
Association
Total Contributions Received $10,546.28
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Exp.
Date

1/8/2016
2/3/2016

2/6/2016

2/15/2016
3/11/2016
3/12/2016
3/15/2016
3/15/2016
3/25/2016
3/28/2016
4/1/2016

Itemized Expenditures Made

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Name of
Recipient

Campaign Elect

Utah County
Republican
Women

Utah County
Republican Party

Campaign Elect
USPS

Dollar Tree
Campaign Elect
Utah County
PG Printers
WinCo

PG Printers

Total Expenditures Made

Amendment Details

1 - Amendment
New transaction added to filed report on 4/12/2016

Purpose | P L A

Campaign Management Services

Sponsor Table at Annual Dinner

Lincoln Day Dinner

Campaign Management Services

Postage - Dist. 57 Eagle Scout Certifiicates
Bottles, mugs, etc. - campaign swag [A1]
Campaign Management Services

Candidate Filing

Campaign Flyers

Candy for booth at campaign events

Campaign Flyers

Expenditure
Amount

$1,000.00
$300.00

$180.00

$1,000.00
$132.00
$135.26
$1,000.00
$80.71
$49.90
$83.99
$58.98
$4,020.84
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