

Contributions and Expenditures For Candidates & Office Holders 2016 Convention Report

(Utah Code Section 20A-11)

Candidates & Office Holders Information

<u>Name</u> <u>Phone</u>

Greene, Brian (801) 260-2020

Street AddressSuite PO BoxCityStateZip1113 E Mahogany LanePleasant GroveUT84062

OfficeDistrictCountyPartyHouse57UtahRepublican

Reporting Period Details

Report NameBeginEnd DateDue DateSubmitDates this report an2016 Convention ReportDate4/6/20164/11/20164/8/2016amendment?

1/1/2016

Balance Summary

 φ^{ℓ}

		Balance	Year to Date
1	Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period (Refer to line 5 of last report)	\$0.00	
2	Total Contributions Received	\$10,546.28	\$10,546.28
3	Subtotal (Add lines 1 & 2)	\$10,546.28	
4	Total Expenditures Made	\$4,020.84	\$4,020.84
5	Ending Balance (Subtract Line 4 from Line 3)	\$6,525.44	

For More Information

Contact the Lieutenant Governor's Office Phone: (801) 538-1041
Email: disclosure@utah.gov Toll Free: 1-800-995-VOTE (8683)

1 of 3 6/20/16, 8:33 PM

Itemized Contributions Received

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Complete Mailing Address	ı	Р	L	Α	Contribution Amount
1/20/2016	ebay	583 W eBay Way, Draper, UT 84020					\$250.00
1/20/2016	Utah House Republican Election Caucus	67 S. Main St., #300, Layton, UT 84041					\$750.00
1/20/2016	Premier Auto, LLC	504 S 400 E, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 Comments: Troy Smothers					\$500.00
1/21/2016	Revere Health	1055 N 500 W, Provo, UT 84604					\$250.00
1/21/2016	Gilbert Ramirez	750 S 650 W #253, Provo, UT 84601					\$500.00
3/24/2016	Kraig Thorne	299 S. Cherry Hill Dr., Pleasant Grove, UT 84062					\$50.00
3/24/2016	Marcus Jessop	232 E. Water Lane, Vineyard, UT 84058					\$40.00
3/31/2016	Brian Greene 2014 House-57 Account Balance Transfer	1113 E Mahogany Ln, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062					\$6,506.28
4/2/2016	John & Heidi Pestana	5132 N 300 W, Suite 100, Provo, UT 84604					\$1,200.00
4/2/2016	Utah Bankers Association	175 S Main, Ste 1420, Salt Lake City, UT 84111					\$500.00
Total Contr	ibutions Receive	d					\$10,546.28

2 of 3

Itemized Expenditures Made

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Exp. Date	Name of Recipient	Purpose	ı	P	L	A	Expenditure Amount
1/8/2016	Campaign Elect	Campaign Management Services					\$1,000.00
2/3/2016	Utah County Republican Women	Sponsor Table at Annual Dinner					\$300.00
2/6/2016	Utah County Republican Party	Lincoln Day Dinner					\$180.00
2/15/2016	Campaign Elect	Campaign Management Services					\$1,000.00
3/11/2016	USPS	Postage - Dist. 57 Eagle Scout Certifiicates					\$132.00
3/12/2016	Dollar Tree	Bottles, mugs, etc campaign swag				[A1]	\$135.26
3/15/2016	Campaign Elect	Campaign Management Services					\$1,000.00
3/15/2016	Utah County	Candidate Filing					\$80.71
3/25/2016	PG Printers	Campaign Flyers					\$49.90
3/28/2016	WinCo	Candy for booth at campaign events					\$83.99
4/1/2016	PG Printers	Campaign Flyers					\$58.98
Total Expenditures Made						\$4,020.84	

Amendment Details

1 - Amendment

New transaction added to filed report on 4/12/2016

3 of 3